
5/14/22, 4:40 PM Manage Huntington North 9/10 Invitational

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4260364/seeding/reports/results 1/11

Huntington North 9/10 Invitational - 5/14/22
Results

Boys 4x800 Relay Frosh/Soph Finals

Boys 100 Meters Frosh/Soph Prelims

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 MUNCIE CENTRAL 'A' 8:55.00 8:40.82 10

1) Beane, Ollie 9 2) Byrn, Toby 10 3) Green, Daelin 10 4) Reynolds, Gabe 10

2 RICHMOND 'A' 9:00.00 8:43.53 8

1) Ogle, Xavier 9 2) Farmer, Greyson 9 3) Newton, Ethan 10 4) Orihuela, Alex 10

3 MT. VERNON (FORTVILLE) 'A' 9:20.00 9:01.18 6

1) Njau, Isaiah 10 2) Cousar, Matthew 9 3) Scott, Noah 9 4) Strachman, Colin 10

4 EAST NOBLE 'A' 9:15.00 9:05.53 5

1) Quake, Ryker 9 2) Sowles, Gavin 9 3) Fuller, Kealan 4) Warren, Trey 9

5 COLUMBIA CITY 'A' 9:09.08 9:12.63 4

1) Dickmeyer, Gavin 10 2) Byall, Austin 3) Porter, Kyle 10 4) Fudge, Andrew

6 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 'A' 10:00.00 9:48.08 3

1) Forgrave, Jase 9 2) Greene, Obadiah 10 3) Webster, Adam 9 4) Kremer, TY 10

7 JAY COUNTY 'A' 10:30.00 10:01.59 2

1) Marentes, Dylan 9 2) Fisher, Darren 10 3) Collins, Brayden 10 4) Dow, Joseph 10

8 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 'A' 9:50.00 10:05.49 1

1) Steininger, Wesley 10 2) Shank, Lane 10 3) Brubaker, Jacob 10 4) Reese, Tanner 10

9 NORWELL 'A' 10:00.00 10:06.97

1) Diver, Landon 9 2) Mashuda, Lukas 10 3) Johnson, Luke 10 4) McCartney, Parker 9

10 BELLMONT 'A' 10:42.00 11:19.14

1) Curtis, Ethan 9 2) Riehm, John 9 3) Gephart, Devon 10 4) Gunsett, Harry 9

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Johnson, Bruce 10 MARION 11.40 11.38 Q

2 Clair, Demetrione 10 MUNCIE CENTRAL 11.58 11.52 Q

3 Crosson, Tyler 10 COLUMBIA CITY 11.80 11.60 Q

4 Eagle, Jayden 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 11.20 11.64 Q

5 Brooks, Tatum 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 12.18 11.91 Q

6 Jones, Wilbert 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 12.01 11.70 q

7 Mellentine, Marcus 9 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 12.00 11.79 q

8 Basham, DJ 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 12.14 11.80 q

9 Gibson, Jaden 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 12.02 11.85 q

10 Johnson, Bryce 9 MARION 12.10 12.03
11 Sroufe, Cayden 10 COLUMBIA CITY 12.47 12.13
12 Crick, Gage 10 CHURUBUSCO 11.99 12.15
13 Anderson, Audreon 9 NEW HAVEN 12.45 12.18
14 Brown, LaDamien 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 12.14 12.24
15 Fox, Oskar 9 RICHMOND 12.20 12.29
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Boys 110m Hurdles Frosh/Soph Prelims

Boys 200 Meters Frosh/Soph Prelims

16 Pinkerton, Gabe 9 JAY COUNTY 12.59 12.46
17 McCoy, Blake COLUMBIA CITY 12.89 12.48
18 Gabet, Ari 9 EAST NOBLE 12.20 12.48
19 Mautz, Riley 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 12.29 12.52
20 Inacelli, Angelo 9 CHURUBUSCO 12.10 12.54
21 Miller, Aiden 10 BELLMONT 12.58 12.59
22 Bales, Kyan 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 12.34 12.62
23 McClinton, Marvin 10 MUNCIE CENTRAL 12.04 12.66
24 Christy, Stone 9 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 12.50 12.70
25 Springer, James 9 NORWELL 13.07 12.77
26 Faurote, Aiden 10 BELLMONT 12.50 12.79
27 Walley, Trevor 9 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 12.74 12.89
28 Barrientos, Gustavo 10 EAST NOBLE 12.50 12.89
29 Harmon, Jace 9 NORWELL 12.86 12.90
30 Gilbert, Josh 9 RICHMOND 12.80 12.94
31 Todd, Ian 9 NORWELL 13.40 12.99
32 Cox, Kennedy 9 MARION 12.80 13.04
33 Krom, Braden 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 13.35
34 Carpenter, Ty 9 WABASH 13.20 13.38
35 Hart, William 9 RICHMOND 13.00 13.54
36 Kintz, Will 9 BELLMONT 13.20 13.57
37 Fritter, TJ 10 WABASH 14.50 13.90
38 Chalfont, Dylan 9 JAY COUNTY 15.29 14.95
-- Fleetwood, Jackson 10 CHURUBUSCO 11.89 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Stout, Spencer 10 WABASH 16.02 16.24 Q
2 Reust, Caleb 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 16.74 17.05 Q
3 Langston, Andres 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 15.89 17.22 Q
4 Bianski, Brayden 9 CHURUBUSCO 17.36 17.42 Q
5 Barnett, Domanic 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 16.93 18.33 q
6 Oswald, Eli 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 22.68 18.60 q
7 Wallace, Parker 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 19.24 18.73 q
8 Carson, Zaymarion 10 MARION 17.14 18.79 q
9 Hewitt, Ian 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 19.80 19.07 q
10 Hatcher, Drake 9 COLUMBIA CITY 19.60 19.24
11 Alig, Adam 9 JAY COUNTY 20.31 20.15
12 Barton, Jonathon 10 BELLMONT 18.89 21.53
13 Cordova, Ethan 10 RICHMOND 21.19 21.56
-- Boyd, Leo 10 MUNCIE CENTRAL 16.64 DQ

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Jones, Wilbert 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 23.48 23.69 Q
2 Eagle, Jayden 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 23.40 23.74 Q
3 Basham, DJ 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 24.94 23.82 Q
4 Pearson, William 9 MARION 24.12 23.95 Q
5 Crosson, Tyler 10 COLUMBIA CITY 23.44 24.13 Q
6 Johnson, Bruce 10 MARION 23.72 23.89 q
7 Gibson, Jaden 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 24.80 24.05 q
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Boys 110m Hurdles Frosh/Soph Finals

Boys 100 Meters Frosh/Soph Finals

8 Guenin-Hodson, Troy 10 WABASH 24.75 24.20 q

9 Wagner, Noah 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 24.38 24.23 q
10 Mellentine, Marcus 9 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 24.17 24.54
11 Sroufe, Cayden 10 COLUMBIA CITY 24.80 24.90
12 Johnson, Bryce 9 MARION 24.87 24.93
13 Decker, Tony 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 24.95 25.00
14 Crick, Gage 10 CHURUBUSCO 24.76 25.09
15 Brown, LaDamien 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 26.50 25.31
16 Fox, Oskar 9 RICHMOND 26.00 25.45
17 Pinkerton, Gabe 9 JAY COUNTY 25.96 25.60
18 Gabet, Ari 9 EAST NOBLE 25.00 25.91
19 Ford, Grant 10 WABASH 26.00 26.03
20 Inacelli, Angelo 9 CHURUBUSCO 25.21 26.39
21 Hart, William 9 RICHMOND 27.00 26.45
22 Christy, Stone 9 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 27.00 26.50
23 Stoffel, Garrett 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 27.64 26.53
24 Springer, James 9 NORWELL 26.21 26.65
25 Atkins, Landon 9 COLUMBIA CITY 26.66
26 Barrientos, Gustavo 10 EAST NOBLE 27.00 26.68
27 Gilbert, Josh 9 RICHMOND 26.00 26.90
28 Todd, Ian 9 NORWELL 27.44 27.06
29 Walley, Trevor 9 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 27.74 27.21
30 Krom, Braden 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 27.24 28.00
31 Kintz, Will 9 BELLMONT 28.70 28.19
32 Welch, Dion 10 MUNCIE CENTRAL 26.90 28.57
33 Anderson, Audreon 9 NEW HAVEN 28.77
34 Fritter, TJ 10 WABASH 27.90 29.24
35 Gerke, Ethan 9 BELLMONT 32.00 32.03
36 Chalfont, Dylan 9 JAY COUNTY 33.54 33.23
-- Savage, Joseph 9 EAST NOBLE 30.00 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Langston, Andres 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 17.22 15.81 10
2 Stout, Spencer 10 WABASH 16.24 15.89 8
3 Reust, Caleb 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 17.05 16.65 6
4 Bianski, Brayden 9 CHURUBUSCO 17.42 17.52 5
5 Barnett, Domanic 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 18.33 17.65 4
6 Carson, Zaymarion 10 MARION 18.79 18.48 3
7 Oswald, Eli 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 18.60 18.48 2
8 Hewitt, Ian 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 19.07 18.81 1
9 Wallace, Parker 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 18.73 18.88

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Johnson, Bruce 10 MARION 11.38 11.44 10
2 Clair, Demetrione 10 MUNCIE CENTRAL 11.52 11.55 8
3 Eagle, Jayden 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 11.64 11.58 6
4 Jones, Wilbert 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 11.70 11.63 5
5 Crosson, Tyler 10 COLUMBIA CITY 11.60 11.66 4
6 Mellentine, Marcus 9 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 11.79 11.88 3
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Boys 1600 Meters Frosh/Soph Finals

Boys 4x100 Relay Frosh/Soph Finals

7 Gibson, Jaden 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 11.85 11.92 2
8 Basham, DJ 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 11.80 12.03 1
9 Brooks, Tatum 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 11.91 12.15

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Ridge, Marcus 10 COLUMBIA CITY 4:46.56 4:34.41 10
2 Beck, Nathaniel 9 MARION 4:40.00 4:44.29 8
3 Strachman, Colin 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 4:48.40 4:49.29 6
4 Herrington, Michael 9 MARION 4:54.00 4:51.60 5
5 Saleh, Ahmed 9 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 4:56.00 4:51.62 4
6 Ogle, Xavier 9 RICHMOND 4:59.81 5:01.01 3
7 Warren, Trey 9 EAST NOBLE 4:56.30 5:01.77 2
8 Mullett, Daniel COLUMBIA CITY 5:04.70 5:02.15 1
9 Greene, Obadiah 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 5:14.00 5:02.73
10 Church, Jonas 9 WABASH 5:18.00 5:08.05
11 Brinker, Thomas 9 EAST NOBLE 5:13.93 5:08.10
12 Jenson, Xaiden 9 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 5:12.00 5:08.36
13 Threewits, Gavin 9 NORWELL 5:08.40
14 Farmer, Greyson 9 RICHMOND 5:05.00 5:08.61
15 Clark, Chet 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 5:07.00 5:08.74
16 Steininger, Wesley 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 5:20.02 5:12.19
17 Oswalt, Kasen 9 WABASH 5:21.00 5:13.72
18 Williams, Blaise 9 CHURUBUSCO 5:28.00 5:17.96
19 Eidson, Ian 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 5:34.49 5:18.66
20 Good, Gavin COLUMBIA CITY 5:03.50 5:19.32
21 Smith, Elijah 9 CHURUBUSCO 5:11.90 5:19.42
22 Shank, Lane 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 5:27.00 5:23.42
23 Marentes, Dylan 9 JAY COUNTY 5:22.62 5:27.18
24 Ackels, Aidan 10 NEW HAVEN 5:32.07 5:28.11
25 Forgrave, Jase 9 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 5:28.00 5:29.20
26 Johnson, Luke 10 NORWELL 5:29.90
27 Reese, Tanner 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 5:57.00 5:30.24
28 Baldwin, Justin 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 5:47.00 5:42.87
29 Milton, Aidan 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 5:34.58 5:43.34
30 Stanton, Kristian 9 WABASH 5:45.00 5:44.18
31 Carter, AJ 9 RICHMOND 5:20.00 5:45.61
32 Klinger, Ethan 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 5:52.00 5:51.14
33 Youngman, Aaron 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 6:13.00 6:06.14
34 Dow, Joseph 10 JAY COUNTY 6:22.00 6:31.67
35 Sonafrank, Gavin 9 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 7:08.58

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 MARION 'A' 45.89 45.59 10

1) Johnson, Bryce 9 2) Johnson, Bruce 10 3) Carson, Zaymarion 10 4) Pearson, William 9

2 MUNCIE CENTRAL 'A' 46.25 45.93 8

1) Boyd, Leo 10 2) Clair, Demetrione 10 3) Brown, LaDamien 9 4) McClinton, Marvin 10

3 MT. VERNON (FORTVILLE) 'A' 47.58 46.35 6
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Boys 400 Meters Frosh/Soph Finals

1) Brogan, Joliba 9 2) Gibson, Jaden 10 3) Jones, Wilbert 10 4) Mellentine, Marcus 9

4 HUNTINGTON NORTH 'A' 47.30 46.65 5

1) Mautz, Riley 10 2) Reust, Caleb 10 3) Brooks, Tatum 9 4) Wagner, Noah 10

5 COLUMBIA CITY 'A' 46.50 46.84 4

1) Sroufe, Cayden 10 2) Miller, Jackson 10 3) Crosson, Tyler 10 4) Coffelt, Mason 9

6 CHURUBUSCO 'A' 47.10 48.50 3

1) Smith, Ethan 10 2) Bianski, Brayden 9 3) Inacelli, Angelo 9 4) Crick, Gage 10

7 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 'A' 49.40 49.32 2

1) Hewitt, Ian 10 2) Christy, Stone 9 3) Robinson, Blake 10 4) Eagle, Jayden 10

8 BELLMONT 'A' 50.50 49.98 1

1) Barton, Jonathon 10 2) Faurote, Aiden 10 3) Miller, Aiden 10 4) Kintz, Will 9

9 EAST NOBLE 'A' 59.00 50.35

1) Barrientos, Gustavo 10 2) Jiminez, Alan 9 3) Gabet, Ari 9 4) Quake, Ryker 9

10 NORWELL 'A' 47.63 51.35

1) Lothamer, Conner 9 2) Harmon, Jace 9 3) Springer, James 9 4) Todd, Ian 9

11 JAY COUNTY 'A' 50.20 52.79

1) Pinkerton, Gabe 9 2) Alig, Adam 9 3) Chalfont, Dylan 9 4) Collins, Brayden 10

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Decker, Tony 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 53.59 53.05 10
2 Byrn, Toby 10 MUNCIE CENTRAL 56.90 55.84 8
3 Riecke, Wyatt 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 57.90 56.59 6
4 Emenhiser, Josh 10 CHURUBUSCO 56.79 56.64 5
5 Beane, Ollie 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 55.60 56.69 4
6 Morris, Kyler 9 NORWELL 56.93 57.23 3
7 Fojtik, Alex 9 NORWELL 57.87 57.79 2
8 Lindstrom, Aidan 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 59.47 57.90 1
9 Fowler, Owen 9 RICHMOND 59.21 58.30
10 Porter, Kyle 10 COLUMBIA CITY 58.55 58.34
11 Heffner, Jakob 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 59.50 58.64
12 Garcia, Hayden COLUMBIA CITY 58.50 58.76
13 Renn, John 10 WABASH 1:03.00 58.85
14 Young, Andrew 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 1:00.10 59.25
15 Price, Keagan 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 58.00 59.37
16 Geiger, Cullem 12 CHURUBUSCO 59.10 59.89
17 Fuller, Kealen 9 EAST NOBLE 57.80 59.91
18 Byall, Austin COLUMBIA CITY 59.43 1:00.15
19 Kremer, TY 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 1:01.00 1:00.60
20 Dedrick, Ben 10 CHURUBUSCO 59.10 1:01.60
21 Hannah, Kyan 9 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 1:05.81 1:04.21
22 Riehm, John 9 BELLMONT 1:11.26 1:07.55
23 Wilson, Brenden 10 BELLMONT 1:12.50 1:08.22
24 Gephart, Devon 10 BELLMONT 1:11.97 1:11.99
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Boys 300m Hurdles Frosh/Soph Finals

Boys 800 Meters Frosh/Soph Finals

Boys 200 Meters Frosh/Soph Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Langston, Andres 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 40.10 40.36 10
2 Reust, Caleb 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 41.28 41.10 8
3 Stout, Spencer 10 WABASH 41.20 41.11 6
4 Boyd, Leo 10 MUNCIE CENTRAL 44.30 44.55 5
5 Bianski, Brayden 9 CHURUBUSCO 43.98 45.29 4
6 Hatcher, Drake 9 COLUMBIA CITY 51.60 47.10 3
7 Carson, Zaymarion 10 MARION 43.92 47.65 2
8 Ramer, Levi 9 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 49.40 48.79 1
9 Hewitt, Ian 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 50.50 49.22
10 Alig, Adam 9 JAY COUNTY 50.27 50.19
11 Bordeaux, Micah 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 50.26 50.89
12 Barton, Jonathon 10 BELLMONT 55.92 56.22
13 Cordova, Ethan 10 RICHMOND 55.53 1:00.63
-- Oswald, Eli 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 50.22 DQ

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Green, Daelin 10 MUNCIE CENTRAL 2:08.00 2:09.58 10
2 Howard, Chase 9 WABASH 2:12.90 2:11.99 8
3 Sowles, Gavin 9 EAST NOBLE 2:14.00 2:14.47 6
4 Njau, Isaiah 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 2:18.84 2:14.75 5
5 Dickmeyer, Gavin 10 COLUMBIA CITY 2:11.10 2:16.34 4
6 Beck, Nathaniel 9 MARION 2:09.00 2:17.17 3
7 Quake, Ryker 9 EAST NOBLE 2:14.00 2:18.49 2
8 Collins, Brayden 10 JAY COUNTY 2:18.63 2:18.84 1
9 Herrington, Michael 9 MARION 2:15.00 2:19.00
10 Newton, Ethan 10 RICHMOND 2:12.00 2:19.09
11 Scott, Noah 9 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 2:24.43 2:23.77
12 Eidson, Ian 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 2:29.48 2:23.96
13 Gunsett, Harry 9 BELLMONT 2:29.17 2:24.90
14 Oswalt, Kasen 9 WABASH 2:30.00 2:26.85
15 Williams, Blaise 9 CHURUBUSCO 2:19.20 2:27.12
16 Noble, Austin 9 NEW HAVEN 2:29.56 2:27.26
17 Graves, Chase COLUMBIA CITY 2:31.20 2:28.31
18 Diver, Landon 9 NORWELL 2:28.52 2:30.57
19 Shipman, Jackson 9 COLUMBIA CITY 2:33.10 2:35.62
20 Klinger, Ethan 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 2:35.00 2:36.87
21 Leach, Miles 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 2:50.35 2:37.78
22 Brubaker, Jacob 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 2:46.20 2:41.30
23 Brinker, Thomas 9 EAST NOBLE 2:22.00 2:42.55
24 Stanton, Kristian 9 WABASH 2:34.00 2:44.74
25 McCartney, Parker 9 NORWELL 2:46.75 2:45.94
26 Youngman, Aaron 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 2:58.26 2:52.14
27 Webster, Adam 9 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 2:56.89
28 Smiley, Dominque 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 3:11.63
29 Sonafrank, Gavin 9 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 3:21.40
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Boys 3200 Meters Frosh/Soph Finals

Boys 4x400 Relay Frosh/Soph Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Johnson, Bruce 10 MARION 23.89 23.17 10
2 Eagle, Jayden 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 23.74 23.62 8
3 Crosson, Tyler 10 COLUMBIA CITY 24.13 23.70 6
4 Basham, DJ 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 23.82 23.73 5
5 Jones, Wilbert 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 23.69 23.99 4
6 Pearson, William 9 MARION 23.95 24.11 3
7 Guenin-Hodson, Troy 10 WABASH 24.20 24.28 2
8 Wagner, Noah 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 24.23 24.34 1
9 Gibson, Jaden 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 24.05 24.47

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Ridge, Marcus 10 COLUMBIA CITY 9:56.57 10:28.33 10
2 Orihuela, Alex 10 RICHMOND 10:23.00 10:44.24 8
3 Strachman, Colin 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 10:10.24 10:55.46 6
4 Saleh, Ahmed 9 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 10:26.67 11:18.39 5
5 Jenson, Xaiden 9 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 10:54.55 11:20.93 4
6 Reynolds, Gabe 10 MUNCIE CENTRAL 11:15.00 11:31.30 3
7 Smith, Elijah 9 CHURUBUSCO 11:09.00 11:48.81 2
8 Good, Gavin COLUMBIA CITY 11:22.23 11:53.93 1
9 Miller, Kamp 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 12:09.00 12:01.51
10 Clark, Chet 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 11:26.00 12:11.74
11 Meyers, Ian COLUMBIA CITY 11:30.40 12:17.70
12 Curtis, Ethan 9 BELLMONT 12:06.14 12:18.35
13 Mashuda, Lukas 10 NORWELL 11:32.38 12:18.47
14 Milton, Aidan 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 12:10.48 12:33.72
15 Ackels, Aidan 10 NEW HAVEN 13:13.77 13:22.57
16 Klinger, Wesley 10 MUNCIE CENTRAL 15:02.00 13:30.93
17 Fisher, Darren 10 JAY COUNTY 12:59.58 13:33.40
18 Hawkins, Caleb 9 MARION 12:30.00 13:34.85
19 Carter, AJ 9 RICHMOND 14:23.90
20 Smiley, Dominque 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 14:28.45
-- French, Braydon 11 WABASH 11:21.00 DNS

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 MT. VERNON (FORTVILLE) 'A' 3:57.00 3:40.76 10

1) Heffner, Jakob 10 2) Langston, Andres 10 3) Jones, Wilbert 10 4) Young, Andrew 10

2 MUNCIE CENTRAL 'A' 3:44.00 3:44.81 8

1) Beane, Ollie 9 2) Byrn, Toby 10 3) Clair, Demetrione 10 4) Reynolds, Gabe 10

3 WABASH 'A' 3:50.00 3:48.66 6

1) Church, Jonas 9 2) Guenin-Hodson, Troy 10 3) Stout, Spencer 10 4) Howard, Chase 9

4 COLUMBIA CITY 'A' 3:58.14 4:02.18 5

1) Dickmeyer, Gavin 10 2) Porter, Kyle 10 3) Sparks, Tyler 10 4) Garcia, Hayden

5 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 'A' 4:10.00 4:09.80 4

1) Kremer, TY 10 2) Hannah, Kyan 9 3) Greene, Obadiah 10 4) Ramer, Levi 9
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Boys High Jump Frosh/Soph Finals

Boys Long Jump Frosh/Soph Finals

6 BELLMONT 'A' 4:13.60 4:09.90 3

1) Miller, Aiden 10 2) Faurote, Aiden 10 3) Gunsett, Harry 9 4) Moorman, Braxtyn 10

7 JAY COUNTY 'A' 4:30.00 4:15.63 2

1) Pinkerton, Gabe 9 2) Marentes, Dylan 9 3) Collins, Brayden 10 4) Dow, Joseph 10

8 NORWELL 'A' 4:20.00 4:17.31 1

1) Morris, Kyler 9 2) Fojtik, Alex 9 3) Ewing, Ryan 9 4) Williamson, Ethan 9

9 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 'A' 4:04.00 4:24.59

1) Walley, Trevor 9 2) Wallace, Parker 10 3) Steininger, Wesley 10 4) Shank, Lane 10

10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 'A' 4:21.00 4:45.68

1) Working, Malachi 9 2) Graves, Aiden 9 3) Holzinger, Will 9 4) Crider, Will 10

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Langston, Andres 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 6-04.00 6-00.00 10
2 McCoy, Blake COLUMBIA CITY 5-02.00 5-10.00 8
3 Ruminer, Sawyer 9 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 5-10.00 5-08.00 6
4 Malcolm, Bradyn 10 COLUMBIA CITY 5-04.00 5-08.00 5
5 Junk, Kaleb 9 COLUMBIA CITY 5-04.00 5-06.00 3.5
5 Bledsoe, Elijah 10 MARION 5-04.00 5-06.00 3.5
7 Reust, Caleb 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 5-08.00 5-06.00 2
8 Wallace, Parker 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 5-04.00 5-04.00 0.33
8 Anderson, Audreon 9 NEW HAVEN 5-04.00 5-04.00 0.33
8 Alig, Adam 9 JAY COUNTY 5-04.00 5-04.00 0.33
11 Harmon, Jace 9 NORWELL 5-02.00 5-04.00
12 McFarland, Mahreon 10 MARION 5-06.00 5-02.00
13 DeYoung, Ryder 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 5-02.00 5-02.00
14 Christiansen, Braeden 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 5-02.00 5-02.00
15 Howard, Chase 9 WABASH 5-04.00 5-00.00
-- Herman, Isaiah 9 BELLMONT 4-06.00 NH
-- Fuller, Kealen 9 EAST NOBLE 5-00.00 NH
-- Fojtik, Alex 9 NORWELL 5-00.00 NH
-- Barton, Jonathon 10 BELLMONT 5-00.00 NH
-- White, Khaimen 9 MARION 5-02.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Eagle, Jayden 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 21-05.00 20-05.50 10
2 Clair, Demetrione 10 MUNCIE CENTRAL 20-03.00 20-00.00 8
3 Crosson, Tyler 10 COLUMBIA CITY 19-04.25 19-09.00 6
4 Christiansen, Braeden 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 18-05.00 19-04.50 5
5 Miller, Jackson 10 COLUMBIA CITY 18-00.00 19-03.50 4
6 Bianski, Brayden 9 CHURUBUSCO 20-00.00 19-00.50 3
7 McCoy, Blake COLUMBIA CITY 18-11.50 2
8 Anderson, Audreon 9 NEW HAVEN 17-01.50 18-07.75 1
9 Smith, Ethan 10 CHURUBUSCO 18-01.00 18-04.75
10 Brooks, Tatum 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 18-02.25 18-02.00
11 Brogan, Joliba 9 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 17-10.00 17-04.25
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Boys Pole Vault Frosh/Soph Finals

Boys Discus Frosh/Soph Finals

12 Jiminez, Alan 9 EAST NOBLE 17-01.50
13 Basham, DJ 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 18-02.00 17-01.00
14 McFarland, Mahreon 10 MARION 17-10.00 17-00.75
15 Ramer, Levi 9 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 16-10.25 16-10.50
16 Christy, Stone 9 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 17-00.00 16-09.00
17 Renn, John 10 WABASH 16-04.00 16-07.25
18 Fojtik, Alex 9 NORWELL 18-01.75 16-05.50
19 Carpenter, Ty 9 WABASH 15-01.50 16-05.50
20 Geiger, Cullem 12 CHURUBUSCO 15-06.00 16-04.25
21 Welch, Dion 10 MUNCIE CENTRAL 14-00.00 16-01.25
22 Brown, LaDamien 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 14-00.00 15-10.50
23 Gabet, Ari 9 EAST NOBLE 15-10.00
24 Harmon, Jace 9 NORWELL 16-11.25 15-07.25
25 Sampsel, Thatcher 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 16-08.00 15-07.00
26 Lothamer, Conner 9 NORWELL 16-03.50 14-11.50
27 Herman, Isaiah 9 BELLMONT 14-08.00 14-01.25
28 Bordeaux, Micah 9 HUNTINGTON NORTH 17-03.50 14-01.00
29 Riehm, John 9 BELLMONT 11-05.50 13-05.50
30 Wemhoff, Aidan 9 BELLMONT 13-00.00 12-07.00
-- Oliver, Brayden 9 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 18-04.00 ND

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Smith, Ethan 10 CHURUBUSCO 11-06.00 12-09.00 10
2 Stahl, Ian 10 COLUMBIA CITY 11-06.00 12-03.00 8
3 Barnett, Domanic 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 11-00.00 11-06.00 6
4 Malcolm, Bradyn 10 COLUMBIA CITY 8-06.00 10-00.00 5
5 Kreigh, Jasper 9 NORWELL 9-00.00 10-00.00 3.5
5 Baldwin, Justin 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 9-06.00 10-00.00 3.5
7 Lindstrom, Aidan 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 9-00.00 10-00.00 2
8 Oyler, Soullah 9 MARION 9-00.00 9-00.00 0.5
8 Huck, Caleb 10 MUNCIE CENTRAL 9-00.00 9-00.00 0.5
10 Singleton, Trenton 9 NORWELL 8-06.00 9-00.00
11 DeYoung, Ryder 10 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 8-06.00 8-06.00
12 Henry, Austin 9 COLUMBIA CITY 9-00.00 8-06.00
13 Deloney, Zion 10 RICHMOND 9-06.00 8-06.00
14 Covey, Joe 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 7-06.00 8-06.00
15 Vanthof, Aaron 10 NORWELL 9-00.00 8-06.00
16 Sampsel, Thatcher 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 8-06.00 8-06.00
17 Jamili, Carter 10 NEW HAVEN 7-00.00 8-00.00
18 Moorman, Braxtyn 10 BELLMONT 7-00.00 7-06.00
19 Ramirez, Jorge 9 MARION 8-00.00 7-00.00
19 Emenhiser, Josh 10 CHURUBUSCO 7-00.00
21 Rose, Jacen 9 MARION 8-00.00 6-06.00
22 Curtis, Ethan 9 BELLMONT 6-00.00 6-00.00
-- Brinker, Thomas 9 EAST NOBLE 8-00.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Huelsenbeck, Gavin 10 CHURUBUSCO 132-01.00 156-08.00 10
2 Taylor, Emmanuel 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 120-00.00 139-05.00 8
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Boys Shot Put Frosh/Soph Finals

3 Bussard, John 9 NEW HAVEN 114-07.00 124-04.00 6
4 Tremble, Roland 10 MT. VERNON (FORTVI... 119-08.00 121-09.00 5
5 Leighty, Zack 10 EAST NOBLE 122-00.00 119-11.00 4
6 Howard, Amir 10 MARION 113-01.00 117-08.00 3
7 Tomasak, Dalton 10 NORWELL 111-00.00 117-05.00 2
8 Bandor, Samuel 10 NEW HAVEN 119-03.00 114-02.00 1
9 Rinker, Westin 10 CHURUBUSCO 114-03.00 110-07.00
10 Heiny, Masson 9 RICHMOND 111-06.50 100-11.00
11 Cavazos, Andrew 9 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 104-00.00 100-04.00
12 Salazar, David 9 CHURUBUSCO 97-04.00 99-09.00
13 Byers, Isaac 10 WABASH 112-04.00 98-09.00
14 Millard, Braxton 10 NORWELL 80-01.00 96-08.00
15 Smith, Ian 9 EAST NOBLE 100-00.00 95-02.00
16 Wilson, Brenden 10 BELLMONT 82-00.00 93-00.00
17 Kitts, Michael 10 MARION 95-05.00 91-04.00
18 Smithson, Lanier 10 RICHMOND 91-10.25 91-02.00
19 Wemhoff, Aidan 9 BELLMONT 75-07.00 90-02.00
20 LeMaster, Austyn 9 JAY COUNTY 83-03.00 87-04.00
21 Rentschler, Bradley 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 89-05.00 86-11.00
22 Harvey, Hertier 10 MARION 91-08.00 86-07.00
23 North, Ryan 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 92-01.00 86-04.00
24 Yager, Joel 10 COLUMBIA CITY 80-05.00 84-08.00
25 Pinder, Liam 9 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 77-10.50 82-00.00
26 Bishop, Zach 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 96-10.00 80-00.00
27 Smith, Jonah 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 73-07.00 79-05.00
28 Smyth, Owen 10 COLUMBIA CITY 75-05.00 78-04.00
29 Carmean, Wes 9 NORWELL 82-04.00 76-00.00
30 Lawson, Wesley 9 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 80-10.00 75-11.00
31 Schuman, Ian 10 COLUMBIA CITY 90-01.00 74-09.00
32 Smith, Stephen 9 EAST NOBLE 81-00.00 74-01.00
33 Hisey, Guidry 9 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 63-08.00 72-07.00
34 Kintz, Will 9 BELLMONT 69-07.00
35 Cartee, Ramsey 9 RICHMOND 59-00.75 39-09.00
-- Pavelka, Luka 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 111-04.00 ND

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Howard, Amir 10 MARION 41-03.00 42-08.25 10
2 Leighty, Zach 10 EAST NOBLE 40-11.00 42-04.25 8
3 Yager, Joel 10 COLUMBIA CITY 39-01.00 41-07.75 6
4 McClinton, Marvin 10 MUNCIE CENTRAL 39-10.00 41-06.00 5
5 Heiny, Masson 9 RICHMOND 41-00.00 40-01.50 4
6 Rinker, Westin 10 CHURUBUSCO 39-07.00 39-09.50 3
7 Clark, Jamar 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 37-04.00 39-03.25 2
8 Huelsenbeck, Gavin 10 CHURUBUSCO 40-01.00 38-01.25 1
9 Byers, Isaac 10 WABASH 40-08.00 38-00.25
10 Jeremy, O'Connor 10 EAST NOBLE 30-00.00 36-07.50
11 Salazar, David 9 CHURUBUSCO 36-04.00 36-01.75
12 Cavazos, Andrew 9 EASTERN (GREENTOWN) 37-00.00 35-10.50
13 Bandor, Samuel 10 NEW HAVEN 34-03.00 35-07.75
14 Bussard, John 9 NEW HAVEN 32-05.50 35-07.25
15 North, Ryan 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 32-06.00 35-07.00
16 Tomasak, Dalton 10 NORWELL 34-03.00 35-04.00
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17 Millard, Braxton 10 NORWELL 33-11.00 34-09.50
18 Harvey, Hertier 10 MARION 35-10.00 34-07.25
19 Carmean, Wes 9 NORWELL 34-11.00 34-05.50
20 Jiminez, Alan 9 EAST NOBLE 37-00.00 33-08.25
21 Bishop, Zach 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 31-01.00 33-05.00
22 Kitts, Michael 10 MARION 35-10.00 33-00.00
23 Smithson, Lanier 10 RICHMOND 32-09.75 32-05.50
24 Smyth, Owen 10 COLUMBIA CITY 35-06.00 32-03.50
25 Rentschler, Bradley 10 HUNTINGTON NORTH 33-06.00 32-03.25
26 LeMaster, Austyn 9 JAY COUNTY 32-03.00 31-07.25
27 Schuman, Ian 10 COLUMBIA CITY 35-06.00 31-04.00
28 Lawson, Wesley 9 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 30-04.50 30-05.25
29 Fishback, Dillon 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 29-11.00 29-09.50
30 Wemhoff, Aidan 9 BELLMONT 29-09.50 28-01.50
31 Young, Peyton 10 ROCHESTER COMMUNITY 27-03.00 27-10.00
32 Cartee, Ramsey 9 RICHMOND 26-03.00 25-08.25
33 Eggleston, Kyle 9 BELLMONT 28-04.50 25-03.50
34 Smith, Jacob 10 BELLMONT 27-07.50 25-00.00
-- Pavelka, Luka 9 MUNCIE CENTRAL 33-01.00 ND


